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87 2 Stores clothing -
offlcer clothing J\~s 

(0/ST83/1 06/3/67, 68 
, ' 150FAl 

t, Le \ling pric(', of items i"? the offic('r, dot lllng" rnnge hnve l)('('n re¥ioWed' 
hght of current cosL , R( Vlsed pnc('s to 1)(' brought Into force from 1 A In the 
shown in the ANNE:ER to th1s nCI: pr 92l\te 

ANNF. . A: Issuing pric('s of nnv"l o(Ticers' clothing 
ANNE: B: Issuing p,ices ofRM oflict'l's'dothing 
ANNl<~ , (,: Issuing p,ices of QARNNR of1icl'rs' clothing 
ANNl<~ . n Issuing prices ofWHNR OffiCt'I'S' clothing 

Notes : 
(1) The It-Ut'f 0 afh f the description indicntl's that the itom is obsolescent and 
available from Refvice sources only while stocks remain. 
(2) The symhol A indicatt's nn increllsl' in pricl'. 
(3) The symbol indicates n decft'ase in price. 
t4) VAT IS to \,)(' chafged on tht' sal(' of all it. ms e. cept: 

n, In Fleet estnblishmt'nt.s nbroad. 

h. In HM ships outsidt' territorinl wni€'rs for more than 15 dnys Of where n 
vOyl\gt' ofl('ss thl\l1 15 dnys includes n call at n fOl'eign port. 

c, Wht'ft' itt'ms nre being purchnsed und!"f the Pt'rsonal Export Schtlme 
(see BR 96, Part Ill, Article 0482). 

(5) Snles 1\1 FIPs nre to be restricted to purchases by nnvnl personnel for their 
own use. 

~, To assist officers in highlight.ing the mOl'e substantifll price 
mcn flsl's/decr Ases iu-ms showing Pl;("!" vm;Ations greAter than £2.00 up 
or down At VAT I'xrlusivl' rntes hAW bl'l'n italicizl'd in ANNEXES A to D, 

a. H"VI;;, d mu's of Oflic rs Uniform Helil'f (OUR) Md midshipmnns Uniform 
Upkl'l'P AlloWHIICl' (UUA) l'fl'ectiw fi'om 1 API' 92 will bl' s pnmtl'ly pl·omulgnt.ed. 

4.. }:i}wcin/ ,wt ... Wlt.h thl' ndvl'nl of tht' onl' fCll' onl' l'xchnngl' system fOf rfltin~' 
~\\d HM WlIlTnlll omc!')''', NCO>l IInd llwns' clolhing /l'om April 1992 it is not 
l\\!t'ndl:d 10 promulgnt,· l'l'visl'd 1.'11 ,.. fill' lhp>ll' itpms by DCI in futun. Instl'lld 
tlll'Y Will I,,· l",",upd by !t'UI'!' through ('o1\1rn/1nds 1'1Il'l)' in Mm'rh I1ch Y(lI1I', Fm: 
""llIpl"I"n,,, ak" thl' li~\. of Oflil'l'rs' 1"11',.; will lWl1n'fiH,t.h it)t'l\ldl~ tllt' pl'iCt~ .of 
tho:,,' "urnll' nl 1'11'\1 . 'J.... bl '11 In 
," ( Ill< I oUKPrs, workIng wlu'>llt>d/poIYI'St.l'l', \\1 wm 
l tl lll llltln with 1'1111\\.' \ \ lla1 " 

" I I I ," WlIlTH1I1 ut1a'pr,.;, N( 'O>lllnd nll'n 



· 'ces of AM officers clothing W.E.F. 1 Apr 92 
I -wng pn 

RSN 'NSN 
Description D of Q 

V032_99-1365384-5387 

V032-99-9779227 

V032_99-9752910-2927 

* Cummerbund, scarlet < Ea 

V030-99-5712693 

iV030_99_5713506-3520 
iV030_99-5713521-3535 

V030-99-9757280 

V021-99-9757403 
V021-99-1305320 

V030-99-1322871) 
V030-99-1321770-1773) 
V030-99-1378592-8593) 

V095-99-1207576 

V030-99-1323403-3432 
V030-99-1306230-624 7 

8405-99-1321808-1810) 
8405-99-1322894 ) 

V030-99-1370931-0632) 
V030-99-1359486_9493) 
V030-99-1370632) 

V030-99-9779688_9705 

030-99-1302229_2237 

991 057 ) 
9 • (1 4 1150) 

Lanyard, blue < Ea 

Shoes, black leather, with toe caps < Pr 

Belt, corps, RM 

Beret, Blue RM 
Beret, Green, RM 

Holdall 

Clasp, knife, NP 
Lanyard, knife 

Jersey, wool, heavy 

Mug, Polypropylene, Green 

Raincoat, man's, RM 
Raincoat, man's, RM, NP 

Shirt, men's, combat 

Shirt, men's, tropical, Stone 

< Ea 

< Ea 
< Ea 

< Ea 

< Ea 
< Ea 

Ea 

o Ea 
< Ea 

Ea 

o Ea 

Shirt, men's, tropical, Stone < Ea 

Socks, GS, polye ler st aple fibre, 0 Pr 
Olive drab 

80<': • 8. wooVnylon. < Pr 
11 I r b 

VAT 
bel 
Priee 
£P 

11.28 

1.58 

38.40 

5.57 

5.95 
5.67 

4.65 

6.66 
0.36 

11.60 

0.30 

26.95 
53.47 

14.49 

VAT VAi 
17.5 \ne\ 
% p . 
£ P nee 

£p 

l.97 13.25 

0.28 1.86 

6.72 45.12 

0.97 6.54 

l.04 6.99 
0.99 6.66 

0.81 5.46 

1.17 7.83 
0.06 0.42 

2.03 13.63 

0.05 0.35 

4.72 31.67 
9.3662.83 

2.5417.03 

7.26 
1.27 8.53 

7.96 

LlO 

1.51 

1.39 9.35 

0.19 1.29 

0.26 1.77 
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Bronle 
\'(196 o!:l-416, 500 

r~tl.$9-4165490 

~ 55.99.13246 7-46 6 

1329927 

\'084·99·132992 

V084-99·1329929 

V084.99.1329930 

V084·99·1329931 

V084.99.1329932 

V084.99.1329933 

V084.99.1329934 

V084.99.1329935 

\1084.99.13299:36 

• 

.111 

• I 

:ll 's I l Il sI" 'I \ 

,,11\ 'It 

'p. Li n .1Ild '\ ,\ n 

1 band u\\Ir 1 ....... Ea 

Lion and rown l' :l 

houldt'r badgt', m ('r~ for Pr 
combat dress 
Shoulder badge HWJ RlVtlRMR 1 r 
2nd Lieutenant 
Shoulder badge HWJ R PI' 
Lieutenant 
Shoulder badge HWJ RMfRMR < 
Captain 
Shoulder ba\dge HW J RMlRMR < Pr 
Major 
Shoulder badge HWJ RMfRMR < Pr 
Lieutenant. Colonel 
Shoulder badge HWJ RMlRMR < Pr 
Colonel 
Shoulder badge HWJ RMfRMR < Pr 
Brigadier 
Shoulder badge HWJ RMIHMR < Pr 
Major General 
Shoulder badge HW.J RMlRMR < PI' 
Lieutenant General 
Shoulder badge IIWJ RMIHMTI < Pr 
General 

• ,f&y JI l-
"'nu l • P "Y t>l'nJor NCO's 

l ( \l (. , 

o ('7 0, I' (, 

H . Ht. l11 

0,(' 0, l' 0 7\l 

o.r 0,1' 0.7 

1.0, \l.tH I: 7 

l.~H 0.:1:1' : 1 

2.(i7 0.47 a.14 

2AH O.4:l 2,!)1 

2.52 0.44 2.H6 

6.:~O 1.10 7.40 

12.71 2.22 14.Ha 

7. Hi 1.26 H.41 

10.82 U1912.71 

12.2H 2.11'; 14.4:J 

9 
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